TH94
Last update 01.03.2010  Page 1 of 2
All specifications subject to change without prior notice
TH94 Pneumatic grip
A light-weight, small pneumatic grip
• Clamping force: 200 N / 7 bar
• Opening: 0-20 mm (depending on jaws)
• Temperature range:  0°C  -  +70°C (depending on jaws)
   Other temperature ranges possible on request
• Body: Aluminum, anodized
• Pneumatic connection: M3 for Micro fittings or with
   additional Adapter (TH205-PK23) for 1/8“pneumatic connection
• Weight: 214 gram each grip (without jaws)
Ordering information Item No.: TH94
Scope of delivery: 1 pair of grips, tubes and two additional adapters
TH205-PK23. Jaws for TH94 must be ordered separate.
Jaws for TH94: Scope of delivery 1 set = 4 jaws
Item No. Surface Clamping surface H x W Opening Weight per pair
TH94-B Blank jaws 25 x 25mm 0 – 20mm 53 gram
TH94-BG Rubber jaws 25 x 25mm 0 – 18mm 56 gram
TH94-BP Pyramid jaws 25 x 25mm 0 – 20mm 49 gram
TH94-BD Diamond jaws 25 x 25mm 0 – 20mm 54 gram
TH94-B50 Blank jaws 25 x 50mm 0 – 20mm 111 gram
TH94-BG50 Rubber jaws 25 x 50mm 0 – 18mm 114 gram
TH94-BP50 Pyramid jaws 25 x 50mm 0 – 20mm 104 gram
TH94-BW50 Wave jaws 25 x 50mm 0 – 16mm 128 gram
TH94-BD50 Diamond jaws 25 x 50mm 0 – 20mm 112 gram
Jaws with other dimensions and surface coatings on request
Examples for additional special solutions:
TH94 with TH94-BW50 jaws +
TH205-PK23 adapter